CRUISES & TOURS

GalaxSea Cruises & Tours
210 N Business 49
Neosho, MO 64850
www.galaxseaonline.com

417-451-5468

Winter Escape Bahamas Cruise Itinerary
All ports/times subject to change

Cruise — Majesty of the Seas

Day

Sat 8Feb
Sun 9Feb
Mon 10 Feb
Tue 11Feb
Wed 12 Feb
Thurs 13 Feb
Frii 14 Feb
Sat 15Feb

Port

New Orleans, LA

Cruising .

Key West, Florida

Nassau, Bahamas

Perfect Day CocoCay, Bahamase
Cruising

Cruising

New Orleans, LA

Arrive

11:00 AM

2:00 PM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

7:00 AM

Depart
4.00 PM
5:00 PM
11:59 PM
5.00 PM
4:00 PM

Anyone who wishes to fly to the cruise - can Aoin GalaxSea’s air/hotel/transfer program from

Tulsa. Flights will depart Friday, February 7

for New Orleans, with hotel stay and transfers

between airport, hotel, and ship. Flights return to Tulsa after cruise on Saturday (2/15). See
more details on the next page.



