

GalaxSea Cruises & Tours 210 N Business 49 Neosho, MO 64850 www.galaxseaonline.com 417-451-5468

Winter Escape Bahamas Cruise Itinerary

All ports/times subject to change

Cruise - Majesty of the Seas

Day		Port	Arrive	Depart
Sat	8 Feb	New Orleans, LA		4:00 PM
Sun	9 Feb	Cruising		
Mon	10 Feb	Key West, Florida	11:00 AM	5:00 PM
Tue	11 Feb	Nassau, Bahamas	2:00 PM	11:59 PM
Wed	12 Feb	Perfect Day CocoCay, Bahamase	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
Thurs	13 Feb	Cruising	8:00 AM	4:00 PM
Fri	14 Feb	Cruising		
Sat	15 Feb	New Orleans, LA	7:00 AM	

Anyone who wishes to fly to the cruise - can join GalaxSea's air/hotel/transfer program from Tulsa. Flights will depart Friday, February 7th for New Orleans, with hotel stay and transfers between airport, hotel, and ship. Flights return to Tulsa after cruise on Saturday (2/15). See more details on the next page.